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DAY SPA

SWARTBERG
SEONREE

023 5411 332/ 347
reservations@swartberghotel.co.za
Anelle 1 079 901 3628
www.swartberghotel.co.za

Book your appointment online
www.fresha.com

BIO SCULPTURE

REMOVAL

Hands OR Feet R 100
ADD ON

Chrome Set 30
Free Style (Per Nail) 10-20
Glitter Set 20
Ombre Set 40

Sculpture Repair per Nail
Silk Repair per Nail
Tip Repair per Nail
Supreme French Overlay
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Delux Summer Heel Spa Treatment 550
FOLLOW UP

Four Week Gel Fill R 330
Gel Removal and Manicure R 180
Two Week Gel Fill R 300
NAIL ENHANCE

Gel Form Sculpture Extensions R 600
Tip Extensions R 550
NATURAL NAIL CT

Bio/Evo 4 Layer Overlay R 500
Bio/Evo 5 Layer Overlay R 550

SPA PACKAGES AND MASSAGES

IN-HOUSE GUESTS LESS 20%
(BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL)

FULL BODY MASSAGES

Full Body Massage 60 min R 1100
Full Body Massage 90min R 1500
(Cupping add to back)

BACK & NECK MASSAGES

Back and Neck Massage 30 min R 650
Back and Neck Massage 60 min R 1200
Back and Neck Massage with Cupping R 1350
Head and Neck Massage 30 min R 650
Sports Muscle Lower Back 1 hour R 1100
and Leg

SPOIL YOURSELF PACKAGES

Re-Energising Booster 2 hours R 1700

Stress relieving Full Body Massage, including an Indian Head and
Foot Treatment.

Couples Escape (Per couple) 2 -3 hours R 4600
Couple’s Full Body Massage including an Indian Head Massage,
a Complete Foot and Hand Treatment. All freatments are done
with the couple in the same room. Light Lunch included.

Add Gel Nails and Toes per person R 480

GENERAL INFORMATION

LATE ARRIVAL

If you are late for your appointment, your treatment may be cut
short to ensure that the next freatment begins punctually.

INDEMNITY

SWARTBERG HOTEL accepts no responsibility for any deaths,
injuries or iliness sustained or suffered by any person/s or theft or
loss to any property, occurring within arising from a visit fo any
reserve under its control, however caused, whether due to
negligence of SWARTBERG HOTEL, or any of itfs employees or
agents, or arising from the use of any facilities supplied or made
available.

VOUCHERS

Vouchers are valid for 3 months. Vouchers cannot be
exchanged for cash. We reserve the right to make adjustments
to take account for any increase in prices.

PRICES

The prices stated in our current price list apply. Please note that
prices are subject to change.

PAYMENT

We accept payment by cash and the following cards: Visa &
MasterCard.

MOBILE PHONES

As a courtesy, please turn off your phone during your time at our
Spa so as fo ensure a quiet and relaxing atmosphere for all
clients.

WE VALUE YOUR OPINION

Swartberg Hotel welcomes your suggestions as to how we can
continue to improve our service and ensure your well-being.
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LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE

Upper Lip

Chin

Jawline

Chin & Jawline
Cheeks

Forehead

Earlobe

Neck Front

Neck Back

Full Face

1 Shot for Stray hair
UPPER BODY

Half Back

Full Back

Shoulders

Chest

Stomach

Belly Button Path
Nipples

ARMS

Under Arms
Forearms Including Elbow
Full Arms

LOWER BODY

Bikini (Sides only)
Brazilian (Extended Panty Line)
Sides and Top
Hollywood (Full Bikini)
Bum Cheeks

LEGS

Feet including Toes
Half Leg Including Knee
Three-quarter Leg

HAIR REMOVAL

Add On Sugaring

FACE (HOT WAX)
Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Chin

Full Face

ARMS (STRIP WAX)
Under Arm

Half Arm

Full Arm

LEGS (STRIP WAX)

Half Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Toes

INTIMATE

Bikini (Hot Wax)

Brazilian (G-String)
Hollywood

TINT AND SHAPE
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint
Professional Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Tint and Shape
Professional Brow Tint & Shape

30 min
30 min
30 min
45 min

30 min
30 min
45 min

30 min
30 min
60 min
15 min

30 min
45 min
60 min

30 min
30 min
45 min
30 min
45 min
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300
300
350
450
350
300
220
450
350
980
100

1200
2500
950
1200
1000
300
200

450
400
1600

500
750
550
950
500

100
1200
1600

40

85
85
85
250

120
170
200

210
250
300

40

180
250
300

100

70
120
150
200

GENTS MANSCAPING (HOT WAX)

FACE

Eyebrows 30 min
Nose 30 min
Ears 30 min
ARMS (HOT/STRIP WAX)

Under Arms 30 min
Half Arms 45 min
Full Arms 60 min
UPPER BODY (STRIP WAX)

Back and Chest 75 min
Chest 60 min
Back 60 min
Stomach 30 min
LEGS (STRIP WAX)

Half Leg 45 min
3/4 Leg 60 min
Full Leg 75 min

SPECIALISED LAMELLE FACIALS

AGE PREVENTING
Rice AO Peel
Nova Essential (Microneedling)

AGE CORRECTING
Professional Alpha Peel 30
Professional Lactic 90/10
Retistore Peel

Retistore Plus Peel

Nova Age

Synergy Peel

TREATING DRY AND SENSITIVE SKIN
Hydrating and Calming Treatment

TREATING CONGESTION AND ACNE
Deep Cleanse/Purify Treatment

Beta Plus Peel 15%

Betta Plus Peel 20%

AzeAC Peel Program

Nova Scar(Acne Scarring)
(Microneedling)

HYPER PIGMENTATION

Beta Peel 15%

Beta Peel 20%

Augmented Beta using TCA 15%

Nova Pigment - Dermal Component (Face only)

(Microneedling)

SCALP:
HAIR LOSS

Nova Hair : Managing Hair Loss (Microneedling)

TREATMENT USING MESOTHERAPY TECNIQUES

DERMA-ELECTROPORATION:
SRHA and SRS (per ml)
Brightening Treatment (per ml)
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85
85
85

100
170
250

410
250
250
230

200
220
300

655
1275

745
820
1290
1530
1750
855

585

550
585
690
805
1590

685
760
1520
1250

1100

650
520

TREATMENT USING MESOTHERAPY TECNIQUES
DERMA-ELECTROPORATION (CONTINUES):
Microdermabrasion

Hair Growth Treatment (per mi)
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FDA APPROVED MACHINE FACIALS

TREATMENT USING MESOTHERAPY TECHNIQUES
DERMA-ELECTROPORATION:

Hyaluronic Acid

Rejuvenating Serum

Brightening Treatment

3D Face Lift

Microdermabrasion

MICRONEEDLING (NOVAPEN)
Face

Face and Neck

Face, Neck and Décolleté
Electrolysis From

LASER TREATMENTS

Full Face

Neck

Face and Neck
Décolleté
Hands

Spot Treatment (per shot) R

MAKEUP

PERMANENT MAKEUP

Eyeliner 120 min

Eyeliner Touch Up

Brows 120 min

(Powder brow, Ombre, Microblading and Feathering)
Brows Touch Up

Full Lips

Full Lips Touch Up

PMU Removal
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MAC MAKEUP
Bridal Makeup 60 min R
(Body Bronzing and Dressing of Bride on the day)

Trial Makeup (Non-refundable) R

550
520

420
420
305
2700
P.O.R

1300
1500
1600

300

980
420
1200
500
P.O.R
100

2000
1600
2000

1800
3000

2800
P.O.R

200

600

In order to confirm your event date full payment is due one
calendar month prior to wedding day. Al travel, out of town
parameters, will be charged at the recommended AA rates.

Special Occasion 60 min R

600

(Matric Farewells, Weddings, Dinner Parties, Anniversaries, efc)

LASHES EXTENSIONS

Full set 150 min R
Fill (charged per 30 min) 30 min R
Removal R

GO BROWN SPRAY TAN

Bridal Mist 30 min R
Rapid Tan 30 min R

720
150
100

560
560



