



DAY SPA



SWARTBERG HOTEL

023 5411 332 / 347
 reservations@swartberghotel.co.za
 Anelle 079 901 3628
 www.swartberghotel.co.za

Book your appointment online
www.fresha.com



BIO SCULPTURE

REMOVAL

Hands OR Feet R 100

ADD ON

Chrome Set	R 30
Free Style (Per Nail)	R 10-20
Glitter Set	R 20
Ombre Set	R 40
Sculpture Repair per Nail	R 20
Silk Repair per Nail	R 5
Tip Repair per Nail	R 15
Supreme French Overlay	R 20
Delux Summer Heel Spa Treatment	R 550

FOLLOW UP

Four Week Gel Fill	R 330
Gel Removal and Manicure	R 180
Two Week Gel Fill	R 300

NAIL ENHANCE

Gel Form Sculpture Extensions	R 600
Tip Extensions	R 550

NATURAL NAIL CT

Bio/Evo 4 Layer Overlay	R 500
Bio/Evo 5 Layer Overlay	R 550

SPA PACKAGES AND MASSAGES

IN-HOUSE GUESTS LESS 20% (BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL)

FULL BODY MASSAGES

Full Body Massage	60 min	R 1 100
Full Body Massage	90min	R 1 500
(Cupping add to back)		

BACK & NECK MASSAGES

Back and Neck Massage	30 min	R 650
Back and Neck Massage	60 min	R 1 200
Back and Neck Massage with Cupping		R 1 350
Head and Neck Massage	30 min	R 650

Sports Muscle Lower Back and Leg 1 hour R 1 100

SPOIL YOURSELF PACKAGES

Re-Energising Booster 2 hours R 1 700
 Stress relieving Full Body Massage, including an Indian Head and Foot Treatment.

Couples Escape (Per couple) 2 - 3 hours R 4 600
 Couple's Full Body Massage including an Indian Head Massage, a Complete Foot and Hand Treatment. All treatments are done with the couple in the same room. Light Lunch included.
 Add Gel Nails and Toes per person R 480

GENERAL INFORMATION

LATE ARRIVAL

If you are late for your appointment, your treatment may be cut short to ensure that the next treatment begins punctually.

INDEMNITY

SWARTBERG HOTEL accepts no responsibility for any deaths, injuries or illness sustained or suffered by any person/s or theft or loss to any property, occurring within arising from a visit to any reserve under its control, however caused, whether due to negligence of SWARTBERG HOTEL, or any of its employees or agents, or arising from the use of any facilities supplied or made available.

VOUCHERS

Vouchers are valid for **3 months**. Vouchers cannot be exchanged for cash. We reserve the right to make adjustments to take account for any increase in prices.

PRICES

The prices stated in our current price list apply. Please note that prices are subject to change.

PAYMENT

We accept payment by cash and the following cards: Visa & MasterCard.

MOBILE PHONES

As a courtesy, please **turn off** your phone during your time at our Spa so as to ensure a quiet and relaxing atmosphere for all clients.

WE VALUE YOUR OPINION

Swartberg Hotel welcomes your suggestions as to how we can continue to improve our service and ensure your well-being.



BIO SCULPTURE

MAC

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE		
Upper Lip	R 300	
Chin	R 300	
Jawline	R 350	
Chin & Jawline	R 450	
Cheeks	R 350	
Forehead	R 300	
Earlobe	R 220	
Neck Front	R 450	
Neck Back	R 350	
Full Face	R 980	
1 Shot for Stray hair	R 100	
UPPER BODY		
Half Back	R 1200	
Full Back	R 2500	
Shoulders	R 950	
Chest	R 1200	
Stomach	R 1000	
Belly Button Path	R 300	
Nipples	R 200	
ARMS		
Under Arms	R 450	
Forearms Including Elbow	R 400	
Full Arms	R 1600	
LOWER BODY		
Bikini (Sides only)	R 500	
Brazilian (Extended Panty Line)	R 750	
Sides and Top	R 550	
Hollywood (Full Bikini)	R 950	
Bum Cheeks	R 500	
LEGS		
Feet including Toes	R 100	
Half Leg Including Knee	R 1200	
Three-quarter Leg	R 1600	
HAIR REMOVAL		
Add On Sugaring	R 40	
FACE (HOT WAX)		
Eyebrow	30 min	R 85
Upper Lip	30 min	R 85
Chin	30 min	R 85
Full Face	45 min	R 250
ARMS (STRIP WAX)		
Under Arm	30 min	R 120
Half Arm	30 min	R 170
Full Arm	45 min	R 200
LEGS (STRIP WAX)		
Half Leg	30 min	R 210
3/4 Leg	30 min	R 250
Full Leg	60 min	R 300
Toes	15 min	R 60
INTIMATE		
Bikini (Hot Wax)	30 min	R 180
Brazilian (G-String)	45 min	R 250
Hollywood	60 min	R 300
TINT AND SHAPE		
Eyelash Tint	30 min	R 100
Eyebrow Tint	30 min	R 70
Professional Eyebrow Tint	45 min	R 120
Eyebrow Tint and Shape	30 min	R 150
Professional Brow Tint & Shape	45 min	R 200

GENTS MANSCAPING (HOT WAX)

FACE			
Eyebrows	30 min	R 85	
Nose	30 min	R 85	
Ears	30 min	R 85	
ARMS (HOT/STRIP WAX)			
Under Arms	30 min	R 100	
Half Arms	45 min	R 170	
Full Arms	60 min	R 250	
UPPER BODY (STRIP WAX)			
Back and Chest	75 min	R 410	
Chest	60 min	R 250	
Back	60 min	R 250	
Stomach	30 min	R 230	
LEGS (STRIP WAX)			
Half Leg	45 min	R 200	
3/4 Leg	60 min	R 220	
Full Leg	75 min	R 300	

SPECIALISED LAMELLE FACIALS

AGE PREVENTING			
Rice AO Peel	R 655		
Nova Essential (Microneedling)	R 1275		
AGE CORRECTING			
Professional Alpha Peel 30	R 745		
Professional Lactic 90/10	R 820		
Retistore Peel	R 1290		
Retistore Plus Peel	R 1530		
Nova Age	R 1750		
Synergy Peel	R 855		

TREATING DRY AND SENSITIVE SKIN

Hydrating and Calming Treatment	R 585		

TREATING CONGESTION AND ACNE

Deep Cleanse/Purify Treatment	R 550		
Beta Plus Peel 15%	R 585		
Betta Plus Peel 20%	R 690		
AzeAC Peel Program	R 805		
Nova Scar(Acne Scarring)	R 1590		
(Microneedling)			

HYPER PIGMENTATION

Beta Peel 15%	R 685		
Beta Peel 20%	R 760		
Augmented Beta using TCA 15%	R 1520		
Nova Pigment - Dermal Component (Face only)	R 1250		
(Microneedling)			

SCALP:

HAIR LOSS	R 1100		
Nova Hair : Managing Hair Loss (Microneedling)			

TREATMENT USING MESOTHERAPY TECHNIQUES

DERMA-ELECTROPORATION:			
SRHA and SRS (per ml)	R 650		
Brightening Treatment (per ml)	R 520		

TREATMENT USING MESOTHERAPY TECHNIQUES DERMA-ELECTROPORATION (CONTINUES):

Microdermabrasion	R 550
Hair Growth Treatment (per ml)	R 520

FDA APPROVED MACHINE FACIALS

TREATMENT USING MESOTHERAPY TECHNIQUES DERMA-ELECTROPORATION:

Hyaluronic Acid	R 420
Rejuvenating Serum	R 420
Brightening Treatment	R 305
3D Face Lift	R 2700
Microdermabrasion	P.O.R

MICRONEEDLING (NOVAPEN)

Face	R 1300
Face and Neck	R 1500
Face, Neck and Décolleté	R 1600
Electrolysis From	R 300

LASER TREATMENTS

Full Face	R 980
Neck	R 420
Face and Neck	R 1200
Décolleté	R 500
Hands	P.O.R
Spot Treatment (per shot)	R 100

MAKEUP

PERMANENT MAKEUP

Eyeliner	120 min	R 2000
Eyeliner Touch Up	R 1600	
Brows	120 min	R 2000
(Powder brow, Ombre, Microblading and Feathering)		
Brows Touch Up	R 1800	
Full Lips	R 3000	
Full Lips Touch Up	R 2800	
PMU Removal		P.O.R

MAC MAKEUP

Bridal Makeup	60 min	R 900
(Body Bronzing and Dressing of Bride on the day)		

Trial Makeup (Non-refundable)	R 600
-------------------------------	-------

In order to confirm your event date full payment is due one calendar month prior to wedding day. All travel, out of town parameters, will be charged at the recommended AA rates.

Special Occasion	60 min	R 600
(Matric Farewells, Weddings, Dinner Parties, etc)		

LASHES EXTENSIONS

Full set	150 min	R 720
Fill (charged per 30 min)	30 min	R 150
Removal		R 100

GO BROWN SPRAY TAN

Bridal Mist	30 min	R 560
Rapid Tan	30 min	R 560